
Attachment

Month Day Year Day of Week

January 20 2021 Wednesday

February 17 2021 Wednesday

March 17 2021 Wednesday

April 21 2021 Wednesday

May 19 2021 Wednesday

June 16 2021 Wednesday

July 21 2021 Wednesday

August 18 2021 Wednesday

September 15 2021 Wednesday

October 20 2021 Wednesday

November 17 2021 Wednesday

December 15 2021 Wednesday

Sunol Citizens' Advisory Council Monthly meeting dates 2021

Approved January 20, 2021 Item #9 with the following change: no meeting on 
Wednesday 12/15/21




